02

03

08

09

10

11

13

15

16

35

CONTENTS

Financial Highlights

Chairman’s Statement
Report on Review of Interim Financial Report
Consolidated Statement of Profit or Loss (Unaudited)

Consolidated Statement of Profit or Loss and
Other Comprehensive Income (Unaudited)

Consolidated Statement of Financial Position (Unaudited)
Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity (Unaudited)

Condensed Consolidated Statement of
Cash Flows (Unaudited)

Notes to the Unaudited Interim Financial Report

Other Information





